

HOUSE AMENDMENT NO. _____
TO
HOUSE AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered By

AMEND House Amendment No. _____ to House Bill No. 1903, Page 3 Lines 46-47, by deleting the following:

"section:
(1)" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "section"; and

Further amend said amendment, page, Line 49, by deleting the words "; and" and inserting in lieu thereof a period "."; and

Further amend said amendment, Page 4, Lines 1-2, by deleting all of said lines; and

Further amend said amendment and page, Lines 9-10, by deleting the following:

"section:
(1)" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "section"; and

Further amend said amendment, page, Line 12, by deleting the words "; and" and inserting in lieu thereof a period "."; and

Further amend said amendment and page, Lines 13-14, by deleting all of said lines; and

Further amend said amendment and page, Lines 20-21, by deleting the following:

"section:
(1)" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "section"; and

Further amend said amendment, page, Line 24, by deleting the words "; and" and inserting in lieu thereof a period "."; and

Further amend said amendment, Page 4, Lines 25-26, by deleting all of said lines; and

Further amend said amendment and page, Lines 36-37, by deleting the following:

"section:
(a)" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "section"; and

Further amend said amendment, page, Line 39, by deleting the words "; and" and inserting in lieu thereof a period "."; and

Action Taken _____ Date _____

1
2 Further amend said amendment and page, Lines 40-41, by deleting all of said lines; and
3
4 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
5 accordingly.
6
7 Amends 4537H01.11H